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Personal Property 303 4th Street

Auction Opens. Sat, Aug 3 3:15pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Dishes

Cups

Books

Bowls

Dishes

Dishes
Vintage car cologne bottles
Dishes

Dishes

Green glass dishes
Green glass
Green glass
Dishes

Clock silverware microwave containers
Dishes

Dishes

Mugs and cups
Pitchers
Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Punch set
Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes
Glasses

15
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Auction Closes: Sun, Aug 11 8:00pm CT

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Glass dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Books

Anchor 16 piece

Vintage colabottles

Kitchen miscellaneous
Miscellaneous mugs and cookie cutters
Miscellaneous kitchen items
Keys drygood pots
Miscellaneous kitchen items
Miscellaneous dishes
Kiev&E™s and pots

Miscellaneous cookware and bamboo cutting
board

Butter dish, scale and bowls
NASCAR memorabilia
Caroline dall

Angelicadoall

Vanessadoll in case

Elizabeth doll in case
Miscellaneous wall decorations
Dish set

Miscellaneous cassette VHS lightbulbs
Soup dish&€™s

Miscellaneous dishes

Dishes

Miscellaneous bowls



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

Miscellaneous dishes
Miscellaneous dishes
Miscellaneous dishes
Miscellaneous dishes
Miscellaneous pots

Miscellaneous pots

Teapot and extras

Silver plated dishes

Silver plated dishes

Silver plated serving tray and pitcher
Assorted Glasswear

Books

Books

Books

Miscellaneous shop items
Miscellaneous decorations
Cookietins

Decoration

Decorative cologne bottle
Decorative cologne bottles
Miscellaneous decorations
Cast-iron

Decorations

Bird houses and baskets
Decorations

Miscilanious

Decorative cologne bottles
Miscilanious

Christmas decorations
Miscellaneous dishes and decorations
White glass dishes

Decorations

Decorations

Angel Decorations and clock
Decorations

Miscilanious Dishes
Miscellaneous light shades and vase
Miscellaneous books and family Bible
Glass pitcher and dishes
Miscellaneous decorations and jug
Miscellaneous decorations

Glass cup and tray set

Assortment of White glass dishes
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Lot

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
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Title

Assorted Docorations
Miscellaneous

Three wood boxes and a cake plate
Figurines

Miscellaneous jewelry
Miscellaneous

Chandélier in box

Table

Movie night folding table
Table

2 end tables

Table

Wall mounted shelf

Vacuum cleaner

Lamp

Plant shelf

Plant shelf

Angel statue

Wall mounted rack

Shelf

Plant shelf

Fan

Wicker bottom chair

2 Chairs

Doll

Two lamps with blue flowers
Bedframe

Fall Decirations

Christmas Decorations
Dehydrator

Paper Shreder

2 heaters

Large Baskets and bowl
Wooden table

Metal bed frame

Bedframe

Dresser and chest of drawers
Pair of end tables/ bedside tables
Chest of drawers

Vintage console with radio and turntable
Couch and loveseat

Electric recliner

Humidifier and accessories



Lot

0153
0154
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196

Title

Microwave

End table

Table

Bench

Round table and four chairs
Toy Box

Jug, teapot and feed bucket
Tacklebox with lures other supplies
Fishing holes, rods and reels
TV

Glasses

Dall table and chairs

Full size quilt

Full size Quilt

Group if pictures

Quilt prices and frame

Knit baby footies and blankets
Decorative glassware
Halloween decorations
Decorative baskets and picture
Assorted Halloween pumpkin decorations
Teaset

Figurines and picture
Figurines

Containers and buttons

Doll rocking chair

Baseball glove

Doll highchair

Baskets

Ship anchor decor

Doll chair

Wall decor

Wicker doll chair

Apple basket

Home decor

Metal IGLOO Water Jug
Vase

Dall high chair

Doll rocking chair

Foot massager

Doll school desk

Humidifier

Fireplace shovel and broom set
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Lot

0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
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Title

Lightweight aluminum golf bag carrier caddy
Bags

Christmas decorations

Christmas decorations

Christmas decorations

Dalls

Christmas decorations

Christmas decorations

Figurines

Wreaths

Miscellaneous

Pair of lamps

Wind chime and wrench

Knives

Cassette tapes and puzzle

Churn

Lamps

Camping cookware

Enamelware

Pans

Extension cords power strips
Enamelware

Enamelware

Vintage Dishes

Kitchen Hutch

Anniversary clock and lamps
Miscellaneous

Wash basin and pitcher

Assorted decorations
Miscellaneous

Christmas ornament and wrapping paper totes
Christmas ornament tote container
Baseball bat collection and small skateboard
Desk

Cedar wardrobe

Walker

Walker

Walker

Vanity Desk with mirror and chair
Sewing table and machine

Cedar chest

Trunk chest

Humpback Camel Chest Trunk
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Lot Title

0240 Chest trunk

0241 Wreath storage container

0242 Folding Lawn / camping chairs
0243 Christmas Tree

0244 Bed

0245 Bed

0246 Doll Chaise

0247 Antique Victorian wash base and stand
0248 Praying Farmer Print

0249 Pair of Prints

0250 Cheetah Print

0251 Various Prints

0252 Set of prints

0253 Recliner

0254 Walker

0255 Gold Practice Net

0256 Wall mounted shelf and hanger
0257 End Table

0258 Folding Table

0259 fan

0260 Pair of lamps

0261 Glass powerline insulators
0262 Mugs and soup bowls

0263 Yellow glass cups

0264 Assorted glassware

0265 Glass vase and bowl

0266 Assorted camping pots and pans
0267 Assorted pots and pans

0268 Assorted glass cream and sugar sets
0269 Blue Glass Candy Dish

0270 Book and tool
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Y ou must register with credit card to be eligible to bid.

There will be a10% BUY ERS PREMIUM added to the winning bid to determine the overall contract
sales price.

TERMS ON Persona Property VISA,MASTER CARD,OR DISCOVER.

TERMS: Payment in full UPON COMPLETION of sale. Credit Card will be charged immediately to the
winning bidder upon the close of sale plus applicable credit card fee AND applicable KY salestax. KY
SALESTAX 6%

If you are aretailer, then resale certificate is required and must be emailed at close of bidding, from
winning bidder. TO: SteveHenry@progressiverealtorgroup.com

Online buyer will need to provide proof of identification and invoice at pickup. REFER TO POSTED
PICK UP DATE or contact Steve Henry (270-392-5325).
All items are sold in "as-is, where-is' condition. We will make every effort to point out defectsin our
products in the descriptions and photos, but it is the buyer's responsibility to determine the item's
condition that is up for bidding.

Pick up for al itemswill be Wed 14th at 3PM-6PM. Bring what ever you may need to move, load,
disassemble, secure and care for the removal of your purchase from the property.

Online buyer will need to provide proof of identification and invoice at pickup. REFER TO POSTED
PICK UP DATE or contact Steve Henry (270-392-5325).

BUYER'SPREMIUM: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suite126/#228, Nashville, TN 37203
apro.bid
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